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Direction
Bedok Int — Clementi Int

79 stops

Open route schedule

Bedok Int

Opp Bedok Ctrl Po

Blk 403

Blk 109

Blk 85

Blk 81

Blk 180

The Tanamera Condo

Tanah Merah Stn Exit B

Opp Man Fatt Lam Tp

Opp Excelsior Gdns

Aft Bedok Meth Ch

Eastwood Ctr

Bedok Camp 2

Opp Kew Green Condo

Temasek Sec Sch

Aft Bedok Sth Ave 3

Calvary Ably Of God Ch

Opp The Summit

Aft Sennet Rd

Opp Evergreen Ave

Route schedule
Bedok Int — Clementi Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:45

Route info

Direction: Bedok Int

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min
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Siglap Sth Cc

Opp Goodwill Ct

Opp Springvale

Aft Siglap Rd

Aft Jln Buloh Perindu

ST. Patrick'S Sch

St. Patrick's Green

Opp Caltex Stn

The Holy Family Ch

Roxy Sq

Opp Katong Shop Ctr

One Amber

Aft Tg Katong Rd

Bef Walton Rd

Katong Pk Twrs

Bef Fort Rd

Bef Kg Kayu Rd

Opp Mountbatten Stn

Opp S.A. Deaf

Natl Stadium

Nicoll Highway Stn

Suntec City

Capitol Bldg

Smu

Ymca

Dhoby Ghaut Stn Exit B

Winsland Hse

Somerset Stn

Natl Youth Council



Bef Orchard Stn Exit B

Aft Orchard Blvd

Bef Zion Full Gospel Ch

RV Residences

Valley Pt

Blk 4

Blk 48

Blk 25b

Opp Blk 120

Bt Merah Town Ctr

OPP BT Merah SEC Sch

Opp Blk 28

Opp Blk 2

Opp Queensway Shop Ctr

Normanton Pk

Science Pk

PSB Science Pk Bldg

Opp Ayer Rajah Ind Est

Aft Anglo-Chinese Jc

Buona Vista Stn Exit C

The Star Vista

Blk 19A Cp

SP Sma

Dover Stn Exit A

Opp Sch Of Science & Tech

Blk 410

Blk 455

Clementi Stn Exit A



Clementi Int



Direction
Clementi Int — Bedok Int

74 stops

Open route schedule

Clementi Int

Ntuc Fairprice

Blk 365

Sch Of Science & Tech

Dover Stn Exit B

Opp SP Sma

Blk 27

Blk 15

Buona Vista Stn Exit D

Essec Business Sch

Ayer Rajah Ind Est

Opp PSB Science Pk Bldg

Opp Science Pk

Alexandra Hosp

Pk Hotel Alexandra

Blk 1

Opp Pacific Tech Ctr

BT Merah SEC Sch

Opp Bt Merah Town Ctr

Blk 119

Blk 129

Opp Blk 48

Opp Valley Pt

RV Suites

Aft Zion Full Gospel Ch

Route schedule
Clementi Int — Bedok Int

Monday 05:40

Tuesday 05:40

Wednesday 05:40

Thursday 05:40

Friday 05:40

Saturday 05:40

Sunday 05:40

Route info

Direction: Clementi Int

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min
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Bef Orchard Blvd

Orchard Stn/Lucky Plaza

Opp Somerset Stn

Concorde Hotel S'pore

Dhoby Ghaut Stn

Bencoolen STN Exit B

AFT Bras Basah STN Exit A

Raffles Hotel

Opp Suntec City

Opp Nicoll Highway Stn

Opp Natl Stadium

S.A. Deaf

Mountbatten Stn Exit B

Bef Wilkinson Rd

Etonhouse Pre-Sch

Opp Santa Fe Mansions

Bet Hse No. 767/767a

Bef Tg Katong Rd

Opp One Amber

Katong Shop Ctr

Opp Roxy Sq

Opp The Holy Family Ch

Caltex Stn

Nafa Arts Kindergarten

Christ Meth Ch

Aft Dunbar Wk

Bef Siglap Rd

Crescendo Bldg



Opp Chiang Ct

Opp Siglap Sth Cc

Evergreen Gdn

Bef Sennett Rd

The Summit

Aft Parbury Ave

Opp Temasek Sec Sch

Kew Green Condo

Opp Bedok Camp 2

Country Pk

Excelsior Gdns

Man Fatt Lam Tp

Tanah Merah Stn Exit A

Blk 55

Opp Blk 180

Blk 124

Opp Blk 85

Blk 111

Bet Blks 139/140

Bedok Ctrl Po

Bedok Int

14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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